

Carlstadt Police Department

500 Madison Street, Carlstadt, NJ 07072 Phone: 201-438-4300 Fax: 201-939-4522 Mun. Code: 0205 Arrest Report



Arrest De	etails:															
Case Number Arrest Number			Arrest Date Arrest Time			t Time	Р	Place of Arrest								
21-02512	5698	}	04/	19/21		16:47	\V	Wayne Police Department								
Arrestee	Informa	tion:														
Name (Lastnam	ne, Firstname))				M I Sut	ffix	Alias_Ni	ckname							
Odatalla,	Fuad															
Address								DOB		Age	Sex	Race	SSN			
9th Stree	et , Carls	tadt, NJ	07072	2-1009)					30	M	1 1				
Place of Birth			DL	-N					Height	Weight	Hair		-	Complexio	- 1	
Israel								NJ			BL		BRO	Med		<u>/lar</u>
Other Descript									Glasses	Build	Speech		Handed	Miranda		Photo
SC FGR	SCAR	FINGER					_		Y	Slim	Engli	sh	Right		Υ	Υ
Occupation		Employ	er					Addres								
						_	Vestminster Place, Lodi, NJ 7644									
					Pho	Phone										
629036E		318L	.D2		_			_				_				_
Complair	<u>nt Inform</u>	<u>iation:</u>														
Charge(s)	00.40.0			0				00.	40.0	Τ.	- - 4 0	0.0	0 0			
Burglary				Cri	mina	al Tresp	ass	2C:	18-3		neft 2	C:20	0-3			
Complainant N	•					&				Address						
Det. Mark Offense Date	VVONG 4 Offense 1		ce of Off	ence											n. Code	
04/18/21	12:	I			rleta	dt, NJ,	07 0	72							J002	
	w/o Warrant	On View		nmons		uffed The A			C	hecked car	prior to pl	acing	in &	1140	002	000
x						Υ				ter removing		_		sea	Υ	
Vehicle Yr	Make	Body Ty	pe	Color		Reg		s	tate VIN	1					<u> </u>	
Date	Court	I														
Amount Bail 10		10% Bail R		esult Pl		Place Com	Committed									
Date		Court								sposition						
05/03/21		Bergen County Central Judicial						rocessing Charged								
Narrative	:															

Defendant was issued complaint-warrant #W-2021-000029-0205 for the unauthorized entry into the victims home where he stole proceeds totaling \$1378.50 in cash, passports, social security cards, gift cards, credit cards, and court documents in violation of Burglary §2C:18-2A(1) a Third Degree Crime, Criminal Trespass 2C:18-3B, and Theft of moveable property 2C:20-3A. Defendant was charged with contempt of a court order for violating the terms of the dismissal of temporary restraining order docket # FV-02-001447-21.

Defendant was remanded to the Bergen County Jail pending his first court appearance with the Bergen County Central Judicial Processing Court.

Officer of Record:	Date:	Reviewed By:	Time:	
Officer of Record	Reporting Date	Reviewed By	Parent or Responsible Party Signature	
Det. Mark Wong 455	04/19/21			